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Robert Sidaway

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert Sidaway
Postcode

Date of birth January 1942

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

IFHOF UNITED LIMITED
WESTERN PICTURES LIMITED
WESTERN PICTURES LIMITED

IFHOF UNITED LIMITED

MEDIA NEWCO TWO LIMITED
MEDIA NEWCO THREE LIMITED
MEDIA NEWCO ONE LIMITED
THE INTERNATIONAL FOOTBALL
HALL OF FAME (MEDIA) LIMITED
THE INTERNATIONAL FOOTBALL
HALL OF FAME LIMITED
WESTERN PICTURES LIMITED
WESTERN PICTURES LIMITED

CONTENTFILM MUSIC LIMITED
CONTENTFILM RAINBOW LIMITED
KEW MEDIA GROUP UK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

CONTENTFILM PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

CONTENTFILM PICTURES LIMITED

CONTENTFILM PICTURES LIMITED

WINCHESTER LICENSING LIMITED
WINCHESTER LICENSING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03578022
03664893
03664893

03578022
03460903
03534838
03460902
03376755
03068174

03122618
03122618

02908981
02904403
02819652
02760217
02803116
02803116

02784081
02784081

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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902994403

902994403

British

App. Date

App. Date
04/03/1999
10/11/1998
10/11/1998

29/06/1998
26/03/1998
26/03/1998
05/11/1997
06/06/1997
15/02/1996

13/11/1995
13/11/1995

06/04/1994
06/04/1994
25/11/1993
01/07/1993
24/03/1993
24/03/1993

08/02/1993
08/02/1993

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
15/11/1999 Director
Director
Company
Secretary
10/11/1998 Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
24/11/1995 Director
01/04/1997 Director
24/11/1995 Director

24/11/1995 Director

01/07/1993 Company
Secretary

24/11/1995 Director
Director
Company
Secretary
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WESTERN FILM & TELEVISION
LIMITED

WESTERN FILM & TELEVISION
LIMITED

MEDIA INVESTMENTS PLC
BEST OF BRITISH FILMS AND
TELEVISION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02733692

02733692

02338426
02053193

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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14/08/1992 Director
14/08/1992 Company
Secretary

30/12/1991 28/07/1992 Director
31/12/1988 31/12/1988 Director



